
Ser 
No 

1 

3 

3 

5 

6 
7 
8 

2 DEVP FUND 

9 

Detail of Dues 

One Time 
1 Registration 

Admission Fee 
Security 
(Refundable) 
Total 

LIBRARY 

EXAM & STY 
GAMES &SPORT 

LATEST FEE STRUCTURE 1st TO 12th APS MAMUN: 2024-25 

PLAY NAY / LAB 
EQPT 
SCHOOL JOURNAL 
CMPTR/TAEL FEE 
DIGI CAMPUS 

SCIENCE/SOCIAL 
FEE 

10| INSURANCE 
TOTAL 

1 TUITION FEE (|- V) 

QUARTERLY 
TUITION FEE (|- V) 

2 TUITION FEE (VI -X) 
QUARTERLY 
TUITION FEE (VI -X) 
TUITION FEE (XI -
XII) 
QUARTERLY 
TUITION FEE (XI -
XII) 

OFFRS 

600 

7986 

1500 

8000 

8319 

10100 

8649 

363 
726 
484 
484 

ANNUAL CHARGES CLASS I/ XII 

145 

242 
484 
165 

484 

130 
3707 

JCOs 

ARMY PERSON 

600 

7650 

1500 

8000 

10100 

8319 

363 
726 
484 
484 

145 

242 
484 
165 

484 

130 

ORSS 

3707 

7317 

600 

1500 

7650 

8000 

10100 

7986 

363 
726 

MONTHLYI ANNUAL TUITION FEE 

484 
484 

145 

242 
484 
165 

484 

130 
3707 

CIVIL 

13176 

1000 

13725 

6000 

14274 

22000 

15000 admission 

726 

2662/31944 2550/306002439/29268 4392/52704 

1912 
968 
968 

290 

242 

2773/33276 2662/31944 2550/306004575/54900 
7986 

968 
165 

968 

130 

2883/34596 2773/33276 2662/31944 4758/57096 

7337 

At the time 
of initial 

Note: Only GREF & Def Civ are considered as per rank structure of Army for fees, other like 
CAPF, BSF, CRPF, SSB etc are considered as Civs. 
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