

LATEST FEE STRUCTURE 1st TO 12th APS MAMUN: 2024-25

Ser No	Detail of Dues	ARMY PERSON			CIVIL	
		OFFRS	JCOs	ORs		
	One Time					
1	Registration	600	600	600	1000	At the time of initial admission
2	Admission Fee	1500	1500	1500	6000	
3	Security (Refundable)	8000	8000	8000	15000	
	Total	10100	10100	10100	22000	
ANNUAL CHARGES CLASS I / XII						
1	LIBRARY	363	363	363	726	
2	DEVP FUND	726	726	726	1912	
3	EXAM & STY	484	484	484	968	
4	GAMES & SPORT	484	484	484	968	
5	PLAY WAY / LAB EQPT	145	145	145	290	
6	SCHOOL JOURNAL	242	242	242	242	
7	CMPTR/TAEL FEE	484	484	484	968	
8	DIGI CAMPUS	165	165	165	165	
9	SCIENCE/SOCIAL FEE	484	484	484	968	
10	INSURANCE	130	130	130	130	
	TOTAL	3707	3707	3707	7337	
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL TUITION FEE						
1	TUITION FEE (I- V)	2662/31944	2550/30600	2439/29268	4392/52704	
	QUARTERLY TUITION FEE (I- V)	7986	7650	7317	13176	
2	TUITION FEE (VI -X)	2773/33276	2662/31944	2550/30600	4575/54900	
	QUARTERLY TUITION FEE (VI -X)	8319	7986	7650	13725	
3	TUITION FEE (XI - XII)	2883/34596	2773/33276	2662/31944	4758/57096	
	QUARTERLY TUITION FEE (XI - XII)	8649	8319	7986	14274	

Note: Only GREF & Def Civ are considered as per rank structure of Army for fees, other like CAPF, BSF, CRPF, SSB etc are considered as Civs.